PROTECTION & CONTROL PANELS
 Control L4 series
ENGINEERING FLOW SOLUTIONS
HMS Control. Protection & Control Panels
HMS Control L4  series
Panel for a single pump remote control
APPLICATION
The HMS Control L4 panels are intended for

PANEL DESIGNATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Supply voltage ~3х380V / 50 Hz, N, PE
Number of connected pumps 1
Starting method soft / direct-on-line
Sensors
— digital (contact or electrode) - 2 units
— analog (4..20 mА, 0..20 mА) - 1 unit
— «dry running» - 2 units
— temperature (thermoswitch, PTC or PT100) - 1 unit (up to 5)
Relay output (~ 250V/1А) 3
Ambient conditions
indoor installation (+1…+40°С, relative humidity 80% at 25°С)
outdoor installation (-40…+40°С, relative humidity 100% at 25°С)
Direct-on-line start Soft start Rated current, А Motor power, kW*
HMS Control L4-25-IP54 HMS Control L4-25-P-IP54 1…25 1,1…9
HMS Control L4-40-IP54 HMS Control L4-40-P-IP54 20…40 11...17
HMS Control L4-60-IP54 HMS Control L4-60-P-IP54 35…60 18,5…22
HMS Control L4-80-IP54 HMS Control L4-80-P-IP54 55…80 27...37
HMS Control L4-100-IP54 HMS Control L4-100-P-IP54 75…100 45
HMS Control L4-120-IP54 HMS Control L4-120-P-IP54 95…120 50, 55
HMS Control L4-160-IP54 HMS Control L4-160-P-IP54 115…160 65, 75
HMS Control L4-200-IP54 HMS Control L4-200-P-IP54 155…200 90
HMS Control L4-250-IP54 HMS Control L4-250-P-IP54 195…250 110
HMS Control L4-300-P-IP54 240…300 132
* �Approximate values are given. Some pumping units may have different rated current values at given power. Please refer the manual.
STANDARD VERSIONS
HMS Control. Protection & Control Panels
C